
DSKB U14 Cup Nordhorn
Land Name Erg. TD Erg. Pk Erg.mU14 Erg. wU14

WKV m.1 Maximilian Porada 280 357
WKV m.2 Alexander Günzel 310 590
WKV w.1 Lilly Eigner 244 283
WKV w.2 Elly Maya Wasacz 273 517

WKV wMix Tarja Buchartz 230 354 354
WKV mMix Phillipp Ribbers 310 310 230

Summe 3. 1611 1384 4.

Rh. Pfalz m.1 Max Andres 236 365
Rh. Pfalz m.2 Max Kill 331 567
Rh. Pfalz w.1 Pia Mennilo 289 355
Rh. Pfalz w.2 Aylin Moscharaf 270 559 (172)

Rh. Pfalz wMix Mia Steffes 273 388 388
Rh. Pfalz mMix Jonas Krämer 265 265 273

Summe 4. 1585 1575 1.

Saarl. m.1 Liam Sieber 328 418
Saarl. m.2 Nick Maurer 260 588
Saarl. w.1 Sophie Barbian 237 374
Saarl. w.2 Sophia Düppre 322 559 (194)

Saarl.wMix Anna Maurer 274 364 364
Saarl.mMix Jacob Herzog 288 288 274

Summe 2. 1658 1571 2.

Nieders.m.1 Nico Bäsemann 260 358
Nieders. m.2 Tayler Keipert 269 529
Nieders. w.1 Milena Wroblewski 256 300
Nieders. w.2 Dina- Sophie Jung 203 459

Nieders. wMix Jana Schnauber 182 303 303
Nieders. mMix Nico Bäsemann 249 249 182

Summe 0 5. 1439 1244 5.

Hessen m. 1 Eric Kogej 350 472
Hessen m. 2 Jakob Schmidt 316 666
Hessen w. 1 Paula Keller 285 319
Hessen w. 2 Elli Keller 212 497

Hessen wMix Kimberly Dammeier 282 362 362
Hessen mMix Mateo Kahlert 240 240 282

Summe 1. 1740 1460 3.
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DSKB U14 Cup Nordhorn
Disziplin Name Name Erg. Pl Startzeit Bahn

mPk Maximilian Porada Alexander Günzel 357 5. 15:00 8

mTD Alexander Günzel Maximilian Porada 590 2. 10:30/11:00 5/7

wPk Lilly Eigner Elly Maya Wasacz 283 5. 14:00 7

wTD Elly Maya Wasacz Lilly Eigner 517 3. 09:00/10:00 7/5

MixPk Tarja Buchartz Phillipp Ribbers 354 4. 17:00 5

MixTD Phillipp Ribbers Tarja Buchartz 540 2. 11:30/12:30 6/8

mPk Max Andres Max Kill 365 3. 15:00 6

mTD Max Kill Max Andres 567 4. 10:00/10:30 6/8

wPk Pia Mennilo Aylin Moscharaf 355 2. 14:00 5

wTD Aylin Moscharaf Pia Mennilo 559 2. 09:00/09:30 5/7

MixPk Mia Steffes Jonas Krämer 388 1. 16:00 7

MixTD Jonas Krämer Mia Steffes 538 3. 11:30/12:00 7/5

mPk Liam Sieber Nick Maurer 418 2. 16:00 5

mTD Nick Maurer Liam Sieber 588 3. 10:30/11:00 6/8

wPk Sophie Barbian Sophia Düppre 374 1. 15:00 8

wTD Sophia Düppre Sophie Barbian 559 1. 09:30/10:00 8/6

MixPk Anna Maurer Jacob Herzog 364 2. 17:00 6

MixTD Jacob Herzog Anna Maurer 562 1. 12:00/12:30 5/7

mPk Nico Bäsemann Tayler Keipert 358 4. 16:00 6

mTD Tayler Keipert Nico Bäsemann 529 5. 10:30/11:00 7/5

wPk Milena Wroblewski Dina- Sophie Jung 300 4. 14:00 5

wTD Dina- Sophie Jung Milena Wroblewski 459 5. 09:00/09:30 5/7

MixPk Jana Schnauber Nico Bäsemann 303 5. 17:00 7

MixTD Nico Bäsemann Jana Schnauber 431 5. 11:30/12:00 8/6

mPk Eric Kogej Jakob Schmidt 472 1. 15:00 7

mTD Jakob Schmidt Eric Kogej 666 1. 10:00/11:00 6/8

wPk Paula Keller Elli Keller 319 3. 14:00 6

wTD Elli Keller Paula Keller 497 4. 09:00/09:30 8/6

MixPk Kimberly Dammeier Mateo Kahlert 362 3. 11:50 8

MixTD Mateo Kahlert Kimberly Dammeier 522 4. 11:30/12:00 8/6
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